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Player
3 Niklas Friman
4 Theo Lindstein
9 William Strémgren
10 Johan Larsson
13 Samuel Johannesson
14 Alexander Ljungkrantz
15 Simon Bertilsson
18 Anton Rédin
20 Oula Palve
24 Hannes Bjérninen
28 Johannes Kinnvall
34 Oscar Eklind
36 Linus Olund
38 Mikko Niemela
41 Greg Scott
44 Jacob Blomqvist
76 Oskar Kvist
88 Dmytro Timashov
90 David Sklenicka
95 Nick Olesen

Goalkeeper
39 Anders Lindback
45 Jussi Olkinuora
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Player
3 William Worge Krel
9 Ahti Oksanen

10 Rasmus Bengtsson

11 Antti Suomela

13 Jiri Smejkal

17 Jonas Engstrém

18 Niclas Burstrém

19 Hampus Plato

21 Myles Powell

22 John Dahlstrém

25 Johannes Salmonsson
26 Lukas Pil6

41 Johan Johnsson

46 Liam Svensson

50 Juuso Riikola

56 Robin Norell

76 Emil Martinsen Lilleberg
89 Patrik Karlkvist

93 Cameron Brace

Goalkeeper
31 Tim Juel
35 Joe Cannata

Brynis IF - IK Oskarshamn
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Goals

Goals

Referees

Assists

Assists
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Andreas Harnebring, Linus Ohlund

Points

Saves

10

Points

-

-

Saves
52

+2
+2
+1
+3
+2

+1

+1

+1
+2
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+2
+1
+2

GA

PIM

SWA
6
5

PIM
2

SWA
20

Hits
1

Saves%
70,00%
71,43%

Hits
2

Saves%
98,11%

Linesmen

Jan Sandstrém, Niko Nurmio

Blocks FO
1
15-7
1
1
1
1 5-2
1 12-1
2
1 7-9
2
1-1

PP SVS% EQ SVS%

100,00%  62,50%
50,00%  77,78%
Blocks FO
2
1
7-12
1 0-1
1-5
1 0-1
3-8
1
2 9-13
3
2
3
1

PP SVS% EQ SVS%
100,00% 97,37%

FO%

68,18%

71,43%
92,31%

43,75%

50,00%

Shutout

FO%

36,84%
00,00%

16,67%
00,00%
27,27%

40,91%

Shutout
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Shifts TOI
20 16:03
1 09:42
12 07:39
23 19:21
21 20:29
13 10:58
22 17:17
22 19:31
17 11:41
19 15:57
20 16:33
20 13:50
19 13:40
19 14:52
15 14:35
15 11:02
9 06:58
23 18:21
27 21:50
16 13:42
PIM TOI
27:09
32:51
Shifts TOI
28 19:16
23 20:16
29 19:38
22 17:24
18 17:51
15 09:13
18 11:45
9 11:12
18 15:24
14 09:22
16 13:35
27 18:50
23 18:12
29 20:02
26 18:36
27 14:59
22 17:50
17 16:12
PIM TOI
60:00
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